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OgiOO Registration
9:30
09i30 Opening
10:00 (organization notes, author guidelines, miscellaneous)
CALL
10:00 Using Blogs to enhance the Literacy Skills
) of English Foreign Language Learners of a B1 level.
10:40 A case study
Stella Spanou & Makrina-Nina Zafiri
Helenic Open University, Greece
stellakingly@hotmail.com; m_nzafiri@yahoo.gr
10:40 Enhancing Learning Autonomy in an ESP class by using LMS Google classroom
) Neda Radosavlevikj
11:20 South East European University. Macedonia
n.radosavlevig@seeu.edu.mk
11:20 CALL and the Study of Literature
- Anton Pokrivcak
12:00 University of Trnava, Slovakia
anton.pokrivcak@truni.sk
12:00
- LUNCH BREAK
13:00
CLIL
13:00 When Learners Become Teachers:
- a vertical CLIL project based on Peer Teaching
13:40 Francesca Ripamonti
University of Milan
fripamonti5@gmail.com
13:40 CLIL: Conceptual Differences in Teaching “Realia“
) to Philological and Non-philological Students
14:20 Anna Zelenkova and Jana Javorc¢ikova
Matej Bel University in Banska Bystrica
anna.zelenkova@umb.sk; jana.javorcikova@umb.sk
14:20 Digital CLIL
- Silvia Pokrivcakova
15:00

University of Trnava, Slovakia
silvia.pokrivcakova@truni.sk
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CALL
10:00

- Impact of Information and Communication Technology
10:40 on Developing Quality of Teaching
Avan Kamal Aziz, Jifi Dostal, Xiaojun Wang
Palacky University in Olomouc, Czech Republic
avan.aziz01@upol.cz; j.dostal@upol.cz; xiaojun.wang02@upol.cz

10:40
- Student Wikipedias: New Information Paradigms for Traditional Disciplines
11:20 Jana Javoréikova and Martina Siposova
Matej Bel University in Banska Bystrica; Comenius University in Bratislava
jana.javorcikova@umb.sk; martina.siposova@uniba.sk

11:20
- Test banking in English for Medical Purposes (ESP)
12:00 Illina Doykova
Medical University in Varna, Bulgaria
ilina.doykova@abv.bg
12:00

- Online Educational Platforms and European Languages
12:40 Michal Bodorik
University of Trnava, Slovakia
silvia.pokrivcakova@truni.sk

12:40
- Closing
13:00
13:00
- Trip to the Smolenice Castle
18:00
Note:

The virtual session of the conference will be active from June 11th, 2019 to December 31st, 2019 and
available at: http://www.jolace.com/conferences/conferences-2016/llce2016 /publications-and-

follow-up/

The conference is organised as a part of the following projects which are funded by the Ministry of

Education, Science and Sport of the Slovak Republic:

e VEGA 1/0799/18: National Literatures in the Age of Globalisation (Origin and Development of
American-Slovak Literary and Cultural Identity)

e KEGA 001TTU-4/2019: Vysokoskolska priprava nenativnych ucitel'ov cudzich jazykov v narodnom
a medzinarodnom kontexte
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